McGill () -vs- UBC ()
9/24/2022 at UBC

Date: 9/24/2022 Goals By Period 1 2 3 Total
St 7ot oo o
Attendance: 150 uBC 2 0 1 3
Location: UBC McG:
UBC: Ireland Perrott (2); Grace Elliott (1)
Scoring Summary
Period Time Team Scored By Assisted By Type McG UBC
1st 5:06 UBC Grace Elliott Mackenzie Kordic, PP 0 1
1st 15:27 UBC Ireland Perrott Kennesha Miswaggon, EV 0 2
3rd 9:27 uBC Ireland Perrott Grace Elliott, Karine Sandilands EV 0 3
McGill Power Plays UBC Power Plays
Prd Start End Elapsed Shots Opp-Shots PPG Prd Start End FElapsed Shots Opp-Shots PPG
1st 06:11 10:27 04:16 0 0 -- 2nd 00:00 0 0 --
2nd 00:37 04:06 03:29 0 0 -- 3rd 08:59 09:49 00:50 1 0 PPG
2nd 07:02 08:13 01:11 0 0 -- 3rd 09:55 10:05 0 0 --
2nd 12:55 07:05 0 0 -- 10:55 1 0 1/3
3rd 00:00 0 0 --
3rd 00:00 0 0 --
16:01 0 0 0/6
Penalty Summary
Period Team Player MIN Offense Type Time PP
1st UBC Cassidy Rhodes 02:00 TRIPPING MINOR 6:11 PP
1st McG Bridget O’Hare 02:00 TRIPPING MINOR 10:27 PP
2nd UBC Ireland Perrott 02:00 BODYCHECKING MINOR 0:37 PP
2nd McG Stephanie Keeper 02:00 HOLDING MINOR 4:06 PP
2nd UBC Kailee Peppler 02:00 TRIPPING MINOR 7:02 PP
2nd McG Mia Vaananen 02:00 HOLDING MINOR 8:13 PP
2nd UBC Ireland Perrott 02:00 HOOKING MINOR 12:55 PP
3rd McG Michelle Ngan 02:00 CHECK TO THE HEAD MINOR 8:59 PP
3rd UBC Cassidy Rhodes 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR 9:49 PP
3rd McG Makenzie McCallum 02:00 TRIPPING MINOR 9:55 PP




McGill 0

Pos

Player

Individual

Total +/-

BLK

O 00N D WN - |H

W NN R B B 2
H AN OOONOOOUULPAN WN =

Sarah Carmichael
Megan Harley
Elizabeth Mura
Lydia MacLellan
Mia Vaananen
Maika Lecavalier
Mika Chang
Christiana Colizza
Emma Piers
Makenzie McCallum
Zoe Frantz

Raelene Verbruggen
Michelle Ngan
Quynn Campbell
Olivia Pridham
Bridget O’'Hare
Anika Cormier
Stephanie Keeper
Jaime Kastelic
Sophie Lajeunesse

o

UBC 3

Pos

Totals

Player

OO OO OO0 O0OO0OO0OO0O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOoOOoOOoO|M

OO OO OO0 O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOO0OOoOOoO Oo|(r
OO OO0 OO0 0000000000 OO0 OoOOoO o
OO OO0 OO0 000000000000 OoOOoOOoO|nN
OO OO0 OO0 00O O0OO0DO0O0DO0ODO0O0O0O OO0 OO0 OoO|w

OO OO0 OO0 O0ODO0OO0OO0OO0O0O0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoOoOOoo|o
OO OO0 OO0 OO0 00O O0O0O0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOoO oo

Total +/-

5-10

OO0 OO OO OO0 00000000 OoOOoO o oo

BLK

N E

12
14
17
19
21
22
23
26
27
28
37
39
57
74
77
91
94

Kate Stuart
Ashton Thorpe
Mia Bierd
Mackenzie Kordic
Karine Sandilands
Madisyn Wiebe
Annalise Wong
Chanreet Bassi
Sophia Gaskell
Ireland Perrott
Grace Elliott
Hannah Koroll
Kailee Peppler
Joelle Fiala

Kayla McDougall
Sierra LaPlante
Cassidy Rhodes
Olivia Buckley
Jacquelyn Fleming
Kennesha Miswaggon

o

Totals

McGill Goalkeeping

McGill Goalkeeping

# Player

De
c

Mins

EN 1 2

WO OO OO0 0000+ NOOOOOOO OO OoO|IM

Tota

DPflrOOOODODODOOHFH OOOOOHRKH OO O(P
OO OO0 OO0 0000000000 OO0 OoOOoO o |-
OO OO0 0O O0OO0DO0ODO0OO0DO0O0DO0ODO0OO0ODO0O OO0 OoOOoOOoO|n
OO OO0 0O OO0 00000000 OO0 OO OoO|w

UBC Goalkeeping

# Player

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

OO0 OO0 OO0 000000000 OoOOoOOo oo
OO OO0 OO0 0000000000 oo oo o
1

UBC Goalkeeping

De
c Mins

5-10

OO0 OO OO OO0 OO0 O0O0OO0OO0OO0OOO0O oo oo o

Tota

1 Sarah Carmichael

31 Sophie Lajeunesse

L 60:00

0:00

0 10 10
0 0 O

28

1 Kate Stuart
39 Kayla McDougall

W 60:00
0:00

11

Totals

G
A
3
0
3

McGill Faceoffs

0 10 10

0 |O 0 |Ww

oo ©o|o

28

Totals

o|lo o (>0
oo O
HO NP

UBC Faceoffs

NI NN

Ul|o Ul |W

oo ©o|o

11



No data to report. No data to report.



Score PP

0-0

0-1

0-1 PP McG
0-1 PP McG
0-1 PP McG
0-1

0-2 PP UBC
0-2 PP UBC
0-2 PP UBC
0-2 PP UBC
0-2

0-2 PP McG
0-2 PP McG
0-2 PP McG
0-2

0-2 PP McG
0-2 PP McG
0-2 PP McG
0-2

0-2 PP McG
0-2 PP McG
0-2 PP McG
0-2 PP McG
0-2 PP McG
0-2 PP McG
0-2 PP McG
0-2 PP McG
0-2 PP McG
0-2 PP McG
0-2 PP McG
0-2

0-2 PP UBC
0-2 PP UBC
0-3 PP UBC
0-3 PP UBC
0-3

0-3 PP UBC
0-3 PP UBC
0-3 PP UBC
0-3 PP UBC
0-3 PP UBC
0-3 PP UBC
0-3 PP UBC

Play By Play

Play
Period #1 Plays
[05:06] GOAL by UBC Grace Elliott (POWER PLAY) (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Mackenzie Kordic, On ice for UBC: , On ice for
McG: , goal number 1 for season.
McGill 0, UBC 1
[06:11] Penalty on Cassidy Rhodes UBC 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).
[06:11] Start power play for McG.
[10:27] Penalty on Bridget O’'Hare McG 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).
[10:27] End power play for McG.

[15:27] GOAL by UBC Ireland Perrott, Assist by Kennesha Miswaggon, On ice for UBC: , On ice for McG: , goal humber 1 for
season.

McGill 0, UBC 2
Period #2 Plays

[1 Cassidy Rhodes (UBC) penalty complete.

[] Start power play for UBC.

[1 Bridget O'Hare (McG) penalty complete.

[1 End power play for UBC.

[00:37] Penalty on Ireland Perrott UBC 2 minutes for BODYCHECKING, (power play opp).
[00:37] Start power play for McG.

[04:06] Penalty on Stephanie Keeper McG 2 minutes for HOLDING, (power play opp).
[04:06] End power play for McG.

[07:02] Penalty on Kailee Peppler UBC 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).
[07:02] Start power play for McG.

[08:13] Penalty on Mia Vaananen McG 2 minutes for HOLDING, (power play opp).
[08:13] End power play for McG.

[12:55] Penalty on Ireland Perrott UBC 2 minutes for HOOKING, (power play opp).
[12:55] Start power play for McG.

Period #3 Plays

[1 Ireland Perrott (UBC) penalty complete.

[1 End power play for McG.

[1 Stephanie Keeper (McG) penalty complete.
[] Start power play for McG.

[1 Kailee Peppler (UBC) penalty complete.

[1 End power play for McG.

[1 Mia Vaananen (McG) penalty complete.

[] Start power play for McG.

[1 Ireland Perrott (UBC) penalty complete.

[1 End power play for McG.

[08:59] Penalty on Michelle Ngan McG 2 minutes for CHECK TO THE HEAD, (power play opp).
[08:59] Start power play for UBC.

[09:27] GOAL by UBC Ireland Perrott, Assist by Grace Elliott and Karine Sandilands, On ice for UBC: , On ice for McG: , goal
number 2 for season.

McGill 0, UBC 3

[09:49] Penalty on Cassidy Rhodes UBC 2 minutes for ROUGHING, (power play opp).
[09:49] End power play for UBC.

[09:55] Penalty on Makenzie McCallum McG 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).
[09:55] Start power play for UBC.

[] Start power play for UBC.

Period #0 Plays

[1 Michelle Ngan (McG) penalty complete.

[1 End power play for UBC.

[1 Cassidy Rhodes (UBC) penalty complete.

[1 Makenzie McCallum (McG) penalty complete.
[1 End power play for UBC.



