# McGill () -vs- UBC () 9/24/2022 at UBC

Date: 9/24/2022 Start: 7:01PM Time: 2:11 Attendance: 150 Location: UBC

Goals By Period	1	2	3	Total
McGill	0	0	0	0
UBC	2	0	1	3

McG: UBC: Ireland Perrott (2); Grace Elliott (1)

# **Scoring Summary**

Period	Time	Team	Scored By	Assisted By	Type	McG	UBC
1st	5:06	UBC	Grace Elliott	Mackenzie Kordic,	PP	0	1
1st	15:27	UBC	Ireland Perrott	Kennesha Miswaggon,	EV	0	2
3rd	9:27	UBC	Ireland Perrott	Grace Elliott, Karine Sandilands	EV	0	3

#### McGill Power Plays

# **UBC Power Plays**

_	Prd	Start	End	Elapsed	Shots	Opp-Shots	PPG	Prd	Start	End	Ela
	1st	06:11	10:27	04:16	0	0		2nd			00
	2nd	00:37	04:06	03:29	0	0		3rd	08:59	09:49	00
	2nd	07:02	08:13	01:11	0	0		3rd	09:55		10
	2nd	12:55		07:05	0	0					10
	3rd			00:00	0	0					
	3rd			00:00	0	0					
				16:01	0	0	0/6				

_	Prd	Start	End	Elapsed	Shots	Opp-Shots	PPG
	2nd			00:00	0	0	
	3rd	08:59	09:49	00:50	1	0	PPG
	3rd	09:55		10:05	0	0	
				10:55	1	0	1/3

#### **Penalty Summary**

Period	Team	Player	MIN	Offense	Туре	Time	PP
1st	UBC	Cassidy Rhodes	02:00	TRIPPING	MINOR	6:11	PP
1st	McG	Bridget O'Hare	02:00	TRIPPING	MINOR	10:27	PP
2nd	UBC	Ireland Perrott	02:00	BODYCHECKING	MINOR	0:37	PP
2nd	McG	Stephanie Keeper	02:00	HOLDING	MINOR	4:06	PP
2nd	UBC	Kailee Peppler	02:00	TRIPPING	MINOR	7:02	PP
2nd	McG	Mia Vaananen	02:00	HOLDING	MINOR	8:13	PP
2nd	UBC	Ireland Perrott	02:00	HOOKING	MINOR	12:55	PP
3rd	McG	Michelle Ngan	02:00	CHECK TO THE HEAD	MINOR	8:59	PP
3rd	UBC	Cassidy Rhodes	02:00	ROUGHING	MINOR	9:49	PP
3rd	McG	Makenzie McCallum	02:00	TRIPPING	MINOR	9:55	PP

#### Individual

# McGill 0

Pos	#	Player	G	Α	1	2	3	0	Total	+/-	FO	Pen	BLK
	1	Sarah Carmichael	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	2	Megan Harley	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	3	Elizabeth Mura	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	4	Lydia MacLellan	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	6	Mia Vaananen	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	7	Maïka Lecavalier	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	8	Mika Chang	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	9	Christiana Colizza	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	11	Emma Piers	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	12	Makenzie McCallum	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	13	Zoe Frantz	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	14	Raelene Verbruggen	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	15	Michelle Ngan	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	16	Quynn Campbell	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	17	Olivia Pridham	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	18	Bridget O'Hare	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	19	Anika Cormier	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	22	Stephanie Keeper	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	24	Jaime Kastelic	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	31	Sophie Lajeunesse	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	_	0
		Totals	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0-0	5-10	0

# UBC 3

Pos	#	Player	G	Α	1	2	3	0	Total	+/-	FO	Pen	BLK
	1	Kate Stuart	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	4	Ashton Thorpe	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	11	Mia Bierd	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	12	Mackenzie Kordic	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	14	Karine Sandilands	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	17	Madisyn Wiebe	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	19	Annalise Wong	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	21	Chanreet Bassi	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	22	Sophia Gaskell	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	23	Ireland Perrott	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	2-4	0
	26	Grace Elliott	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	27	Hannah Koroll	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	28	Kailee Peppler	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	37	Joelle Fiala	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	39	Kayla McDougall	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	57	Sierra LaPlante	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	74	Cassidy Rhodes	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	2-4	0
	77	Olivia Buckley	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	91	Jacquelyn Fleming	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	94	Kennesha Miswaggon	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
		Totals	3	4	0	0	0	0	0	0	0-0	5-10	0

# McGill Goalkeeping

**UBC Goalkeeping** 

McGill Goalkeeping

**UBC** Goalkeeping

#	Player	De c	Mins	G A	EN	1	2	3	0	Tota I
1	Sarah Carmichael	L	60:00	3	0	10	10	8	0	28
31	Sophie Lajeunesse		0:00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Totals			3	0	10	10	8	0	28

# Player	De C	Mins	A	EN	1	2	3	0	lota
1 Kate Stuart	W	60:00	0	0	4	2	5	0	11
39 Kayla McDougall		0:00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Totals			0	0	4	2	5	0	11

McGill Faceoffs UBC Faceoffs

# Play By Play

Score	PP	Play
		Period #1 Plays
		·
0-0		[05:06] GOAL by UBC Grace Elliott (POWER PLAY) (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Mackenzie Kordic, On ice for UBC: , On ice for McG: , goal number 1 for season.
		McGill 0, UBC 1
0-1		[06:11] Penalty on Cassidy Rhodes UBC 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).
0-1	PP McG	[06:11] Start power play for McG.
0-1		[10:27] Penalty on Bridget O'Hare McG 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).
0-1		[10:27] End power play for McG.
0-1		[15:27] GOAL by UBC Ireland Perrott, Assist by Kennesha Miswaggon, On ice for UBC: , On ice for McG: , goal number 1 for season.
		McGill 0, UBC 2
		Period #2 Plays
0-2	PP UBC	[] Cassidy Rhodes (UBC) penalty complete.
0-2	PP UBC	[] Start power play for UBC.
0-2	PP UBC	[] Bridget O'Hare (McG) penalty complete.
0-2	PP UBC	[] End power play for UBC.
0-2		[00:37] Penalty on Ireland Perrott UBC 2 minutes for BODYCHECKING, (power play opp).
0-2	PP McG	[00:37] Start power play for McG.
0-2	PP McG	[04:06] Penalty on Stephanie Keeper McG 2 minutes for HOLDING, (power play opp).
0-2	PP McG	[04:06] End power play for McG.
0-2		[07:02] Penalty on Kailee Peppler UBC 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).
0-2	PP McG	[07:02] Start power play for McG.
0-2	PP McG	[08:13] Penalty on Mia Vaananen McG 2 minutes for HOLDING, (power play opp).
0-2	PP McG	[08:13] End power play for McG.
0-2		[12:55] Penalty on Ireland Perrott UBC 2 minutes for HOOKING, (power play opp).
0-2	PP McG	[12:55] Start power play for McG.
		Period #3 Plays
0-2	PP McG	[] Ireland Perrott (UBC) penalty complete.
0-2		[] End power play for McG.
0-2		[] Stephanie Keeper (McG) penalty complete.
0-2	PP McG	[] Start power play for McG.
0-2	PP McG	[] Kailee Peppler (UBC) penalty complete.
0-2	PP McG	[] End power play for McG.
0-2	PP McG	[] Mia Vaananen (McG) penalty complete.
0-2		[] Start power play for McG.
0-2	PP McG	[] Ireland Perrott (UBC) penalty complete.
0-2		[] End power play for McG.
0-2		[08:59] Penalty on Michelle Ngan McG 2 minutes for CHECK TO THE HEAD, (power play opp).
0-2	PP UBC	[08:59] Start power play for UBC.
		[09:27] GOAL by UBC Ireland Perrott, Assist by Grace Elliott and Karine Sandilands, On ice for UBC: , On ice for McG: , goal
0-2	PP UBC	number 2 for season.
		McGill 0, UBC 3
0-3		[09:49] Penalty on Cassidy Rhodes UBC 2 minutes for ROUGHING, (power play opp).
0-3	PP UBC	[09:49] End power play for UBC.
0-3		[09:55] Penalty on Makenzie McCallum McG 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).
0-3		[09:55] Start power play for UBC.
0-3	PP UBC	[] Start power play for UBC.
		Period #0 Plays
0-3	PP UBC	[] Michelle Ngan (McG) penalty complete.
0-3		[] End power play for UBC.
0-3	PP UBC	[] Cassidy Rhodes (UBC) penalty complete.
0-3	PP UBC	[] Makenzie McCallum (McG) penalty complete.
0-3	PP LIBC	[] End power play for UBC

0-3

PP UBC [] End power play for UBC.